ABTO019

Mackenzie Bottle

Upgrade your hydration routine with our 690ml
(660ml net) recycled aluminum bottle. Crafted
from recycled materials, it's a solid choice for
daily use. Its leakproof design ensures your bag
stays dry and the unique lid with a carabiner
makes it a breeze to attach to your gear.

Colours Additional Information
e ~ Product size (cm): 36X26
i r Product Weight (Kg.): 0,14
Product material: Recycled Aluminium
Individual packing: Recycled Kraft Box
o] Country of origin: PRC

Taric: 3923301000

Exterior box (Pc.): 50

Box weight (Kg.): 7,00

Exterior box (cm): 73x27x38

Percentage of sustainable materials: 75,0 %

Product carbon footprint (kg CO2-eq):0,48



Possibilities for Product Customisation

Bottle

Bottle - Bottle

Location

Technique

Circular Laser
Cylindrical UV
Laser

Pad Printing

Screen Printing

Maximum Size

201x104
180x100
25x150
20x60
130x140

Maximum of Colours



