ABT019

Mackenzie Bottle

Upgrade your hydration routine with our 690ml (660ml net) recycled aluminum bottle. Crafted from recycled materials, it's a solid choice for daily use. Its leakproof design ensures your bag stays dry and the unique lid with a carabiner makes it a breeze to attach to your gear.

Colours



Additional Information

Product size (cm): Ø6x26 Product Weight (Kg.): 0,14 Product material: Recycled Aluminium Individual packing: Recycled Kraft Box Country of origin: PRC Taric: 3923301000 Exterior box (Pc.): 50 Box weight (Kg.): 7,00 Exterior box (cm): 73x27x38 Percentage of sustainable materials: 75,0 % Product carbon footprint (kg CO2-eq):0,48



Possibilities for Product Customisation

	Location	Technique	Maximum Size	Maximum of Colours
Bottle				
Bottle - Bot	tle	Circular Laser	201x104	1
		Cylindrical UV	180x100	1
		Laser	25x150	1
		Pad Printing	20x60	4
		Screen Printing	130x140	1